
To US 97
7 miles

To Bend
20 miles

Little
Walker
Mountain

Walker
Mountain

58

97 94
02

5835

97
51

9756

585
0

94
02

976
09758

97
55

5835

9753

T. 
25

 S.
T. 

26
 S.

T. 
27

 S.

R. 7 E. R. 8 E.
Locator Map

Deschutes NF

Crescent RD

Chemult

La Pine

CrescentGilchrist

Diamond Lake

Crescent Lake

97

58

31

138

This product is reproduced from information prepared by the USDA, Forest Service.  The Forest Service 
cannot assure the reliability or suitability of this information for a particular purpose.  The data and product 
accuracy may vary due to compilation from various sources, and may not meet National Map Accuracy Standards.  
This information may be updated, corrected or otherwise modified without notification.  
For more information contact:  Deschutes National Forest Supervisors Office at 541-383-5300.
The USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
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